

October 28, 2023

The Sharyland ISD Education Foundation, a 501(c)
(3) tax deductible non-profit agency,
greatly appreciates your generous partnership
and welcomes you as a valued Foundation Donor.
EIN# 04-3773731

## Raffle Donor Form

Today's Date:	Pick up Date:	<del></del>	
Business Name:			
Contact Person:		<del></del>	
Phone:	Address:	Email:	
Date:	Donor Name:		
Donor Signature: For the donor's reco	ords, this certifies that the donor has rec	ceived nothing of value in exchange for this contribution.	
•	ation (A letter detailing the service or proexpiration dates and/or any restrictions.	oduct should accompany each service or product donation. Als	<b>50</b>
☐ Raffle Item	1		
Please add des	scription of the Item: (please ind	clude any black out dates, or expiration dates and any restrictions)	
(1)			
Retail Value of Don	nation: _		
Sharyland ISD Educa	ation Foundation Representative Signatu	ure:	
Phone Number of F	oundation Member:		

The Sharyland ISD Education Foundation Thanks You for Your Generous Donation!



October 28, 2023

Raffle Donor Receipt
(TO BE GIVEN TO RAFFLE WINNER)

Received From: Business Name:	
Contact Person:	
For the RAFFLE WINNER'S records,  RAFFLE BASKET DESCRIPTION	
The Sharyland ISD Education Foundation, a 501(c) (3) tax deductible non-profit agency, greatly appreciates your generous partnership and welcomes you as a valued Foundation Donor. EIN# 04-3773731	
Retail Value of Donation:	
Sharyland ISD Education Foundation Representative Signature:	
Phone Number of Foundation Member:	

Today's Date: \_\_\_\_\_

The Sharyland ISD Education Foundation Thanks You for Your Generous Donation!